
Last Name First Name Organization Email Executive 
Committee 
(Voting 
Member)

Executive 
Committee 
Ex-Officio

Clinical 
Leadership 
Committee

System 
Support 
Committee

Extended Care 
Committee

All  Trauma 
Stakeholder

County

Alberts Eric Orlando Health eric.alberts@orlandohealth.c
om

x X Orange

Aldarondo Sheryl Orlando Health Sheryl.Aldarondo@orlandohe
alth.com

X X Orange

Angel Nathalie Brooks Rehabilitation Nathalie.Angel@brooksrehab
.org

X X Osceola

Aquino Marben DOH - Seminole Marben.Aquino@flhealth.gov X Seminole

Blauberg Cassandra Seminole County 
Officer of the EMS 
Medical Director

cassie@tmhdo.com X X Seminole

Bortle Robyn Halifax Health Robyn.Bortle@halifax.org X Volusia
Brock Stacy DOH - Indian River Stacy.Brock@flhealth.gov X Indian River
Brooks Eddie HCA Florida UCF Lake 

Nona
eddie.brooks@hcahealthcare.
com

X Orange

Buck Dr. Alicia Lake County EMS alicia.buck@lakecountyfl.gov X X Lake

Bueche Ashley Halifax Health Ashley.Bueche@halifax.org; X Volusia

Buerkle Gene FDOH Office of Trauma GENE.BUERKLE@flhealth.gov X All

Byers Dr. Patricia FCOT pbyers@med.miami.edu X All
Captain Kevin Volusia EMS kcaptain@volusia.org X Volusia
Casas-Melley Adela Nemours Children's 

Hospital
Adela.CasasMelley@nemours
.org

X X Orange

Cassell Patrick Orlando Health - ORMC Patrick.Cassell@orlandohealt
h.com

X Orange

Chico Lina Orlando Health - 
Arnold Palmer 
Children's Hospital

Lina.Chico@orlandohealth.co
m

X X Orange

Clifton Nicholas DOH - Martin nicholas.clifton@flhealth.gov X Martin

Collinge Deborah DOH - Orange Deborah.Collinge@flhealth.g
ov

X Orange

Cook Beverly CFDMC adminasst@centralfladisaster
.org

X X X X X X All

Curcio Dr. Gary HCA Florida HCA 
Lawnwood

gary.curcio@hcahealthcare.c
om

X X St. Lucie

Curtis Tom Port St. Lucie Medical 
Center

Tom.Curtis@hcahealthcare.c
om

X St. Lucie

Daly Dr. Jessica Volusia County jdaly@volusia.org X X X Volusia
Danner Mallory Nemours Children's 

Hospital
Mallory.danner@nemours.or
g

X Orange
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DeAngelo Maggie AdventHealth Fish 
Memorial

Maggie.DeAngelo@AdventHe
alth.com

X Volusia

DiCesare Danielle Office of the Orange 
County EMS Medical 
Director

Danielle.DiCesare@ocfl.net X X X Orange

Dominguez Orlando Brevard Fire 
Department

orlando.dominguez@brevard
fl.gov

X Brevard

Dorans Christopher FDOH Region 5 Christopher.Dorans@flhealth.
gov

X All

Dowdle Leigh-Anne Mederi Caretenders Leigh-
Anne.Dowdle@lhcgroup.com

X X Orange

Drawdy Lynne CFDMC info@centralfladisaster.org X X X X X X All

Dudley Dr. Larissa City of Palm Bay EMS LarissaSDudley@gmail.com X X Brevard

Duffy Lindsay Halifax Health Lindsay.Duffy@halifax.org X Volusia

Egan Chief Scott Orange County Fire 
Rescue

scott.egan@ocfl.net X Orange

Ell Melissa HCA Florida Lake 
Monroe

Melissa.Ell@hcahealthcare.co
m

X Seminole

Fanley Romelus Orlando Health Health 
Central Park

Fanley.Romelus2@orlandohe
alth.com

X X Orange

Fitzpatrick Dr. Desmond Office of the Orange 
County EMS Medical 
Director

Desmond.Fitzpatrick@ocfl.ne
t

X X Orange

Ford Dr. Robert Brevard County EMS rcford83@gmail.com X X X Brevard
Foster Jaimee Sea Pines 

Rehabilitation Hospital
Jaimee.Foster@encompasshe
alth.com

X X Brevard

Francisco Robert AdventHealth Central 
Division

robert.francisco@adventheal
th.com

X Orange, 
Osceola, 
Seminole, Lake

Freeman Amanda Office of the Orange 
County EMS Medical 
Director

Amanda.Freeman@ocfl.net X Orange

Frey Julie Orlando Health Julie.Frey@orlandohealth.co
m

X Orange

Garguilo Kristen HCA Florida Kristen.garguilo@hcahealthca
re.com

X X

Gaye Olive GenCare Resources olive@gencareresources.com X Orange

Gentry Chief Eric Kissimmee Fire 
Department

eric.gentry@kissimmee.gov X Osceola
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Graziani Philip City of Orlando philip.graziani@orlando.gov X Orange

Grice Keith Osceola Fire Rescue osceolafirerescue@osceola.o
rg; Keith.Grice@osceola.org

X Osceola

Hamlett Rachael Halifax Health Rachael.Hamlett@halifax.org X X Volusia

Hawker Miranda DOH - Indian River Miranda.Hawker@flhealth.go
v

X Indian River

Henderson Jessica HCA Florida Lawnwood JJ.Henderson@hcahealthcare
.com

X X St. Lucie

Henwood Jessica Holmes Regional 
Medical Center

jessica.henwood@hf.org X X Brevard

Howington Monica HCA Lake Monroe 
Hospital

Monica.Howington@hcahealt
hcare.com

X X Seminole

Hulse Jenn Cleveland Clinic indian 
River

hulsej@ccf.org X Indian River

Hunter Dr. Christopher Orlando Health Christopher.Hunter@orlando
health.com

X Orange

Husty Dr. Todd Seminole County EMS 
Medical Director

tmhusty@himexperts.com X X Seminole

Huynh Dr. Dustin HCA Florida Osceola 
Medical

dustin.h.huynh@gmail.com X X X Osceola

Jackering Janice Health First Janice.Jackering@hf.org X X Brevard
Jameson Angus EMSAC Angus.Jameson@flhealth.gov X

Jenkins Kelley HCA Lawnwood 
Regional

kelley.jenkins@hcahealthcare
.com

X St. Lucie

Johnson Dr. Ethan DOH - Seminole ethan.johnson@flhealth.gov X Seminole & 
Lake (Interim)

Johnson Amy AdventHealth New 
Smyrna Beach

Amy.L.Johnson@AdventHealt
h.com

X Volusia

Jordan Dr. Janeen Halifax Health Janeen.Jordan@surgery.ufl.e
du

X X X Volusia

Karch Dr. Robert DOH - Orange Robert.Karch@flhealth.gov X Orange

Kennett Kevin Osceola County Kevin.Kennett@OSCEOLA.OR
G

X X Osceola

Kornegay Reginald Department of 
Veterans Affairs

reginald.kornegay@va.gov X All

Lee Dr. LeeAnne Coastal EMS emsdrlee@gmail.com X X Brevard
Leffler Michael FDOH Michael.Leffler@flhealth.gov X X All

Lyles Tonya Oviedo Medical Center Tonya.Lyles@hcahealthcare.c
om

X Seminole
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Lyons Kathleen DOH - Brevard Kathleen.Lyons@flhealth.gov X Brevard

Manco Trentino Orlando Health Trentino.Manco@orlandohea
lth.com

X X Orange

Marquez Felix City of Orlando Felix.Marquez@orlando.gov X Orange

Martin Lindsay Halifax Health Lindsay.Martin@halifax.org X X Volusia

Maze John UF Health Leesburg 
Regional

John.maze@shands.ufl.edu X Lake

McAdam Nicholas Tenet St. Lucie Nicholas.mcadam@tenetheal
th.com

X St. Lucie

McCluskey Vianca DOH - Osceola Vianca.McCluskey@flhealth.g
ov

X Osceola

McPherson Dr. John Brevard County EMS spacecoastems@gmail.com X X Brevard

Meyers Matt CFDMC projects@centralfladisaster.o
rg

X X X X X X All

Mills Jennifer DOH - Lake Jennifer.Mills@flhealth.gov X Lake

Mitchell Susi HCA Lawnwood 
Regional

adelyn.mitchell@hcahealthca
re.com

X St. Lucie

Montoya Chief Christian Martin County Fire 
Rescue

cmontoya@martin.fl.us X X Martin

Namias Dr. Nicholas FCOT nnamias@med.miami.edu x X All

Narvaez Justino AdventHealth DeLand Justino.Narvaez@AdventHeal
th.com

X Volusia

Nave Rebecca Brooks Rehabilitation Rebecca.Nave@halifax.org X X Volusia

Nguyen Huong )Lily) AdventHealth Central 
Division

Huong.Nguyen@AdventHealt
h.com

X Orange, 
Osceola, 
Seminole, Lake

Nicosia Dr. Roger Indian River County 
EMS

rnicosia2@gmail.com X X Indian River

O'Neill Thomas Southern NLTC TAONeill@SOUTHERNLTC.CO
M

X All

O'Sullivan Jessica Osceola County Jessica.osullivan@osceola.org X X Osceola

Ouellette Heather Holmes Regional 
Medical Center

Heather.Ouellette@hf.org X X Brevard

Palestrant Ken St. Lucie County EMS kpalestrant@slcfd.org X X St. Lucie
Pappas Dr. Peter CFDMC peterpappas52@gmail.com X X X X X All

Perry Karissa DOH - Volusia Karissa.Perry@flhealth.gov X Volusia
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Pessa Mark Holmes Regional 
Medical Center

Mark.Pessa@hf.org; X X X Brevard

Pino Dr. Raul Orange County 
Government

Raul.Pino@ocfl.net X X Orange

Plumley Dr. Donald Orlando Health - 
Arnold Palmer 
Children's Hospital

donald.plumley@orlandoheal
th.com

X X Orange

Price Pat Seminole County EMS pat@himexperts.com X Seminole

Proulx Christina Cleveland Clinic ProulxC@ccf.org X Martin
Ransom LuWayne Seminole County EMS lransom@seminolecountyfl.g

ov
X Seminole

Rhodes Chief Aaron Orlando Fire 
Department

WILLIAM.RHODES@orlando.g
ov

X Orange

Ricardi Rick HCA Lake Monroe 
Hospital

Rick.Ricardi@hcahealthcare.c
om

X X X Seminole

Rowe Dr. Joel Lake County EMS joel.rowe@lakecountyfl.gov X X Lake

Rubay Dr. David HCA Lawnwood 
Regional

David.Rubay@hcahealthcare.
com

X X X St. Lucie

Rud Michelle HCA Florida Osceola 
Medical

Michelle.Rud@hcahealthcare.
com

X Osceola

Sacco Sean Clermont Fire 
Department

ssacco@clermontfl.org X Lake

Schwemmer Sandra EMS sschwemmer@gmail.com X All
Seabrook Annette Orlando Health 

Advanced 
Rehabilitation Institute

Annette.Seabrook@orlandoh
ealth.com

X X Orange

Smith Howard Orlando Health - 
Warden Burn Center

Howard.Smith@orlandohealt
h.com

X X Orange

Souza Ashley HCA Florida Osceola 
Medical

ashley.souza@hcahealthcare.
com

X X Osceola

Sperber Clint DOH - St. Lucie County Clint.Sperber@flhealth.gov X X St. Lucie

Spradling Leigh Parrish Medical Center leigh.spradling@parrishmed.c
om

X Brevard

Street Karen DOH - Brevard Karen.Street@flhealth.gov X Brevard

Strenth Michelle Orlando Health Michelle.Strenth@orlandohe
alth.com

X Orange

Struble Wayne Holmes Regional 
Medical Center

Wayne.Struble@hf.org X Brevard

Sugrim Angelica AdventHealth 
Waterford 

angelica.sugrim@adventhealt
h.com

X Lake

Swain Jeana Orlando Health Jeana.Swain@orlandohealth.
com

X X Orange
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Swanson Miranda DOH - Indian River miranda.swanson@flhealth.g
ov

X Indian River

Taylor Michael Hillsborough County TaylerM@hillsboroughcounty
.org

X Region 4

Taylor Brooke Coastal EMS brooket@coastalhealth.org X Brevard

Vacant Lawnwood Physical 
Rehabilitation Center

X X St. Lucie

Vacant Encompass Health 
Rehabilitation Hospital

X X Martin

Vacant AdventHealth Daytona 
Beach

X Volusia

Van Camp Chief Charles Ocoee Fire Department cvancamp@ocoee.org X Orange

VanDillen Dr. Christine Osceola County EMS chrissy.vandillen@gmail.com X X Osceola

Walden Ashleigh HCA Florida Osceola Ashleigh.Walden@hcahealthc
are.com

X X Osceola

Walker Dr. Ayanna Osceola County EMS osceolafirerescue@osceola.o
rg; ayanna.baker@gmail.com

X X Osceola

Warren Daniel FDLE DanielWarren@fdle.state.fl.u
s

X All

Waters Kim HCA Lake Monroe 
Hospital Inpatient 
Rehab Center

Kimberly.Waters@hcahealthc
are.com

X X Seminole

Webb Jasmine DOH Jasmine.Webb@flhealth.gov X X

Weishaupt Ernest Orlando Health Ernest.Weishaupt@orlandoh
ealth.com

X Orange

Weiss Sarah HCA Oviedo Medical 
Center

sarah.weiss@hcahealthcare.c
om

X Seminole

Wilgis John Florida Hospital 
Association

John@fha.org X X All

Williams Lydia DOH Lydia.Williams@flhealth.gov X St. Lucie

Wolfcott Mark Volusia County 
Government

mwolcott@volusia.org X Volusia

Wood Dr. Donald Martin County EMS dwood@martin.fl.us X X Martin
Wood George HCA George.Wood@hcahealthcar

e.com
X

Waters Kimberly HCA Florida Kimberly.Waters@hcahealthc
are.com

X

Young Shauna DOH - Martin Shauna.Young@flhealth.gov X Martin
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Zenoni Dr. Scott Holmes Regional 
Medical Center

scott.zenoni@hf.org X X Brevard

Zito Dr. Tracy Orlando Health - ORMC Tracy.Zito@orlandohealth.co
m; trcalvo@hotmail.com

X X X Orange

Zonka Kristine DOH - Brevard Kristine.Zonka@flhealth.gov X Brevard

Zuver Dr. Christian Orange County EMS Christian.Zuver@ocfl.net X X X Orange
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